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Session 15

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

190 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Fly (48-52kg) AMIT IND
MARTINEZ RIVAS Yuberjen Herney COL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras AUS
IRL
TJK
CUB
UGA

SULEJMANI Maksim
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:28
27:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

191 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Fly (48-52kg) HU Jianguan CHN
TANAKA Ryomei JPN BLUE WP 3:1 R2 1:51

Referee: Judges:TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem RUS
SRI
POL
PER
MAR

RENEV Yaroslav
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
MILCZAREK Slawomir
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
ABBAR Bachir

18:20
19:19
18:20
18:20
20:18

RED
BLUE

192 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Fly (48-52kg) VARELA de PINA Daniel David CPV
ZOIROV Shakhobidin UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo UGA
CUB
KOR
AUS
IRL

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
CHO Jung Sook
RUHEN Carl
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

193 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Fly (48-52kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
FLISSI Mohamed ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ARG VILARINO Manuel INA
AZE
SVK
MAR
CUB

PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
BABANLI Anar
SIMON Radoslav
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

194 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Light (57-63kg) OUMIHA Sofiane FRA
DAVIS Keyshawn USA BLUE RSC R2 2:07

Referee: Judges:MAR ABBAR Bachir ARG
MGL
ALG
UKR
AUS

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
MOKRETARI Sidali
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
RUHEN Carl

9:10
9:10

10:9
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

195 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Light (57-63kg) COLIN Louis Richarno MRI
MAMEDOV Gabil ROC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:INA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa PER
TUN
KAZ
AZE
USA

ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
MENCHAOUI Hichem
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
BABANLI Anar
CAMPBELL Beau

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

196 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Light (57-63kg) BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM
CHALABIYEV Javid AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo KOR
AUS
ARG
CHN
LTU

CHO Jung Sook
SULEJMANI Maksim
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ZHANG Guo
SNIUKSTA Gintaras

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

197 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Light (57-63kg) USMONOV Bakhodur TJK
ABDURAIMOV Elnur UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:POL MILCZAREK Slawomir MAR
USA
AUS
ROU
THA

ABBAR Bachir
CAMPBELL Beau
RUHEN Carl
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
NAKLAM Karn

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

198 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) PRICE Lauren GBR
BYLON Atheyna PAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sidali BUL
UGA
CUB
TJK
INA

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa

30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

199 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara CAN
FONTIJN Nouchka NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KOR CHO Jung Sook CHN
ARG
MAR
SVK
ALG

ZHANG Guo
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SIMON Radoslav
BESMI Mohamed

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

200 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) PETECIO Nesthy PHI
TESTA Irma ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:USA CAMPBELL Beau TUN
UKR
MGL
AUS
ARG

MENCHAOUI Hichem
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
SULEJMANI Maksim
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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